293
   •  This new line of musical instrument
cases is made with external Nylon 600D
fabric, special tough lightweight high-
density foam padding, internally lined
with soft, elegant and protective black
velvet. Reinforced mesh padded handles;
shoulder straps with metal D-ring and

 • Professional heavy duty rip-proof nylon 420D
bag, 10mm high density foam padding, for
11” x 13” (height and diameter) tom. Available
in black.
 DRUM BAGS
“BAGD” Series
 BAGS & STRAPS
313
 BAGD14PN
 BAGD14SPN
 BAGD14DSPN
 BAGD14PTN
 BAGD16PN
 BAGD16PTN
CODE DIMENSIONS            TYPE
 BAGD10PN 9” x 10” Tom
BAGD12PN 10” x 12” Tom
BAGD13PN 11” x 13” Tom
BAGD14PN 14” x 14” Tom
BAGD14PTN 12” x 14” Tom Floor Tom
BAGD14SPN 5.5” x 14” Snare Drum
BAGD14DSPN 6.5” x 14” Snare Drum
 BAGD16PN 16” x 16” Floor Tom
BAGD16PTN 14” x 16” Floor Tom
BAGD20PN 18” x 20” Bass Drum
BAGD22PN 18” x 22” Bass Drum
BAGD14PN
 • Professional heavy duty rip-proof nylon 420D
bag, 10mm high density foam  padding, for
14” x 14” (height and diameter) tom. Available

316
MULTIFUNCTIONAL BAGS - “STANDARD” Line
BAGTROLLEY
BAGCR202P
BAGCR203P
BAGCR204P
BAG1400P
BAGTROLLEY
• Professional drum hardware/accessories
trolley, black painted steel tube structure,
supplied with 2  x Ø 70 mm rubber/nylon
wheels. Features a rip-proof nylon 600D
construction and 15 mm foam padding.
Large pockets and solid base, two big padded
handles.
BAGCR202P  (2U)
BAGCR203P  (3U)
BAGCR204P  (4U)
• Heavy-duty PVC frame reinforced rack bags.
Front rack rails  and numbers of install rack rail